
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

19 

20 

6 

B 1 

55 

9 

Name 

John Robbins 

Doug Dugger 

Brad Kendall 

Ryan Demers 

Collin Grissom 

Bob Lemons 

Class 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

Diff 

0.179 

0.784 

5.160 

5.223 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:07.613 

9:07.792 

9:08.397 

9:12.773 

9:12.836 

9:12.644 

Best Tm 

13.519 

13.433 

13.531 

13.442 

13.729 

14.273 

Nat/State 

Frankton 

Greenfield 

Fishers 

Muncie 

Anderson 

Winchester 

Sponsor 

Edward Klingaman, Jr. 

Doug Dugger 

Doug Dugger 

Ryan Demers 

Phil Jenkins 

John Lemons 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 8:06:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

0.179 

Avg. Speed 

41.087 

Best Lap Tm 

13.433 

Best Speed 

66.999 

Best Lap by 

20 - Doug Dugger 

Ohio Wheelman Series/Sat. Night Racing 

Thunder Roadsters 

Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:55:54 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/8/2024 07:45 PM 


