Ohio Wheelman Series/Sat. Night Racing

Sorted on Laps

Thunder Roadsters

Feature

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

6/8/2024 07:45 PM

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:55:54

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta	Sponsor
1	19	John Robbins	Thunder Roadsters	25		9:07.613	13.519	Frankto	Edward Klingaman, Jr.
2	20	Doug Dugger	Thunder Roadsters	25	0.179	9:07.792	13.433	Greenf	Doug Dugger
3	6	Brad Kendall	Thunder Roadsters	25	0.784	9:08.397	13.531	Fishers	Doug Dugger
4	B 1	Ryan Demers	Thunder Roadsters	25	5.160	9:12.773	13.442	Muncie	Ryan Demers
5	55	Collin Grissom	Thunder Roadsters	25	5.223	9:12.836	13.729	Anders	Phil Jenkins
6	9	Bob Lemons	Thunder Roadsters	24	1 Lap	9:12.644	14.273	Winch€	John Lemons

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed** Best Lap by 0.179 41.087 13.433 66.999 20 - Doug Dugger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Action Entertainment